

**Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce.**

RCA-61888/16

06.08.2016

Fresh Appeal received.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar counsel for appellant.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a Seminar at  
Delhi Judicial Academy at Dwarka, Delhi.

Put up for consideration on 09.08.2016.

Reader  
06.08.2016