

RCA No. 61888/16

24.08.2016

Present: Appellant with Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Id. Counsel seeks two weeks time for filing the written arguments.

TCR has been received.

As prayed, put up on 08.09.2016 for arguments.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
24.08.2016(hk)