

RCA No. : 61888/16

18.10.2016

Present: Appellant with Sh. Sanjay Kumar, ld. counsel.

Heard.

Issue notice of appeal to respondents on PF, RC & Speed
Post, on taking steps within a week for 07.12.2016.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
18.10.2016(hk)

Present: As above.

At request of counsel for appellant, the date is changed to
14.12.2016.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
18.10.2016(hk)