

23.08.2017

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1.
Sh. H.D. Talwar, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.8.
Sh. Manish Kumar, DEO for respondent no.14.
Respondent no.11 & 13 are stated to have expired.

All other respondents have been served vide publication.

Put

up for reply / objections, if any and arguments on the appeal on 06.12.2017.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
23.08.2017 ak