

RCA No.61888/2016

**Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce**

29.05.2018

Present: Appellant in person.  
Ms. Kittoo Bajaj, counsel for respondent No.1.  
Mr. h. D. Talwani, counsel for respondent No.8.  
Respondent No.11 and 13 are stated to have expired.

Arguments heard on appeal.

Put up for clarification, if any / orders on 21.07.2018.

**(S.P.S. LALER)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi  
29.05.2018  
(P)