

RCA-61888/16

Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

12.09.2018

Present: None for appellant.

Sh. H.D. Talwani, Ld. Counsel for R-8.

Respondents no. 11 and 13 are stated to have expired.

None for other respondents.

Put up on **01.10.2018** for argument/clarifications, if any, and order.

(Ramesh Kumar-II)

ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/12.09.2018

(AD)