

RCA No. 61888/16

Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

01.10.2018

Present: None for appellant.

Ms. Kitto Bajaj, Id. counsel for respondent no.1

Since matter was fixed for arguments. As no one is present on behalf of the appellant, matter adjourned.

Both the parties are directed to file written arguments and also supplied copy of the same to each other 10 days prior to next date of hearing.

Matter be listed for arguments on 16.11.2018.

**(RAMESH KUMAR-II)**  
**ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi**  
**01.10.2018**