

RCA-61888/16

Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

16.11.2018

Present: Sh. Vipin Sharma, stated to be friend of appellant.

None for respondent.

Proxy counsel for appellant seeks adjournment on the ground that main counsel is not available today.

Matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed on **23.01.2019** for arguments.

(Ramesh Kumar-II)

ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/16.11.2018