

RCA No.61888/16
Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank Of Commerce

23.01.2019

Present: Sh.Sanjay Kumar, Ld.Counsel for appellant
None for Respondent no.1
Mr.H.D.Talwani, Ld.Counsel for Respondent no.8
Other Respondents are stated to be ex-parte

Since the matter is fixed for arguments and no one is present for Respondent No.1, issue court notice to the Respondent no.1 for next date.

Matter be re-list for arguments on 15.03.2019.

(Ramesh Kumar-II)
ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/23.01.2019