

RCA No. 61888/16

15.03.2019

Present: Appellant in person.

Sh. H.D. Talwani, counsel for respondent no. 8.

Sh. C.M. Sharma, counsel for respondent Kittu Bajaj.

Respondent no. 11 and 13 are stated to have expired and none for other respondent.

TCR already received. Be put up for arguments on appeal on 10.07.2019.

(Barkha Gupta)

ADJ-1 (Central)

THC, Delhi/15.03.2019