

RCA No. 61888/2016

Raj Kumar Bansal Vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

25.07.2022

Present: Appellant in person.
None for the Respondent no. 1 and 8.
Respondent nos. 11 and 13 have already expired.

It is seen from the record that the counsel for the respondent no. 1 and 8 have been appearing earlier and the respondent no. 11 and 13 have already expired.

It is submitted by the appellant that his main counsel has still not recovered from the injury therefore he could not appear before the Court today.

List for further arguments on **02.09.2022**.

(Ajay Gulati - II)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 25.07.2022