

RCA No. 61888/16

Raj Kumar Bansal vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

11.09.2023

The matter is taken up today as 08.09.2023 was declared as a holiday.

Present: Appellant in person.
Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent no. 1.

Pursuant to the Court Notice dated 12.07.2023, Ms. Kittu Bajaj
has put in appearance for the respondent no. 1.

List the matter for arguments on **04.11.2023**.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 11.09.2023