

RCA No. 61888/16

04.11.2023

Ld Presiding Officer has gone for training at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld Counsel alongwith appellant. (VC)

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 11.01.2024.

(Reader)

THC, Delhi/04.11.2023