

RCA No. 61888/16

Raj Kumar vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

18.05.2024

Present: Appellant in person.
Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Appellant, appearing in person, submits that his counsel is not available today and seeks an adjournment.

At request, renotify for final arguments on **17.08.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 18.05.2024