

11.11.2024

RCA No. 61888/16

Raj Kumar Bansal vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the appellant a/w appellant.
None for the respondent.

Part arguments heard.

List for remaining arguments on **19.12.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
11.11.2024