

19.12.2024

RCA No. 61888/16

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the appellant a/w appellant.
None for the respondent.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed i.e. on **11.02.2025**.

(Reader)
19.12.2024