

15.10.2025

RCA No. 61888/16

Raj Kumar vs. All India Oriental Bank of Commerce

Present: Appellant in person.
Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

The appellant, present in person has pointed out that his application for the appointment of the receiver is on the trial court record.

List for remaining arguments on **01.11.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
15.10.2025