

RAJ KUMAR BANSAL Vs. ALL INDIA ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

12.02.2026

Present: Appellant in person.

Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for respondent No.1 (through VC)

Sh. H.D Talwani, Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 8 (through VC)

Matter is listed for final arguments.

Ld. Counsel for respondent No.1 seeks one week time to address remaining arguments on the aspect of LIC Act. Not opposed. **Subject to cost of Rs. 500/- one opportunity is granted to the respondent No.1 to address remaining arguments.**

List for final arguments on **28.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/12.02.2026.