

15 RCA DJ 61888/16

RAJ KUMAR BANSAL Vs. ALL INDIA ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

27.04.2026

Present: Appellant in person.
Sh. H.D. Talwar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 8.

Arguments concluded by Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 8.

None has appeared on behalf of the main contesting respondent.

Be awaited.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/27.04.2026

At 11.40 AM

Present: Appellant in person.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the appellant (through VC).
Ms. Kittu Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.1.

Part arguments on the aspect of applicability of the Insurance Act heard from the side of the respondent No.1. The appellant present in person submit that he has to go and has to attend a matter before Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

List for the matter for remaining arguments on **02.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/27.04.2026