

14 RCA DJ 61888/16

RAJ KUMAR BANSAL Vs. ALL INDIA ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

30.05.2026

Present: Appellant in person.
Ms. Kittu, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.1.

Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.1 submits that they have suspended the operation of the circular dated 30.06.1998. Let a copy of the same be filed on record and be supplied to the appellant appearing in person.

List on **28.07.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/30.05.2026